
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC; Date
Recorded= 2009;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200909170003
56160

09/17/2009
12:56:32

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT STERLING
OAKS
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200910150003
89810

10/15/2009
11:54:08

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SUMMERCHA
SE LLC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200908250003
26570

08/25/2009
12:00:01

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ENGEL
REALTY
COMPANY
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200910150003
89820

10/15/2009
11:54:09

MARCUS
CABLE OF
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RIVER PLACE
LLC

5 73 Blk:2 Book:5
Pg:73
Sub:ALTADEN
A PARK


