Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200909170003 56160	09/17/2009 12:56:32	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	STERLING OAKS OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC						Other:SEE INST
200910150003 89810	10/15/2009 11:54:08	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SUMMERCHA SE LLC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200908250003 26570	08/25/2009 12:00:01	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ENGEL REALTY COMPANY LLC						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200910150003 89820	10/15/2009 11:54:09	MARCUS CABLE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RIVER PLACE LLC			5	73		BIk:2 Book:5 Pg:73 Sub:ALTADEN A PARK